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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Botany, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14693245000

14646145276

14688545250

14669822092

14627720480

14633792376

14636314037

14698808919

14669766247

14656728082

14620003515

14689193551

14689958926

14628107047

14665064116

14613035928

14684425208

14645274153

14659661518

14679853744

14687821692

14634179381

14669727784

14654502940

14617386726

14636242849

14662278303

14664444408

14619802504

14661883588

Name of the candidate

NEHA KUMARI
SANA KAUSER
MAUSAM ROY
GUDIYA KUMARI
RISHIKA RAJ

Juli Kumari

Ankit Kumar
SUCHITA KUMARI
ANSHU KUMARI
Vishal kumar
KRITIKA SINGH
NAFEESA KHATOON
KIRAN SUMAN
PRASHANT KUMAR
Shama Afrin

PALAK KUMARI
Shiwangi Kumari
SALONI KUMARI
RUCHI KUMARI
NIKKI KUMARI
AKANKSHA KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR
JESHIKA JASPAL
PRIYA KUMARI
ANKITA KUMARI
RITIKA BHARTI
PALLAVI KUMARI
TASNIM KAUSAR
TABBSUM NAJ

Khushi

General

Category

General

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

BC

General

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

General

BC

General

CollegeName

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
University Department of Botany
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Botany
M.S. College, Motihari
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Botany
University Department of Botany
University Department of Botany
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Botany
University Department of Botany

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

14675558541

14652333005

14683187882

14626760073

14650810375

14686033898

14631260526

14687345418

14622635964

14654439258

14686944200

14681341456

14643496844

14696721484

14682611445

14613912452

14628975709

14635936191

14654454973

14669096330

14623493905

14630715795

14647922358

14649258762

14680429240

14684548690

14694068370

14676301133

14649308041

14673306984

14630327574

14625243963

14674814676

14645430550

14670811367

Rafa Eqra
AVINISH KUMAR
SHUKUN KUMARI

POOJA KUMARI

ADITYA CHANDRA RANJAN

SURBHI KUMARI

Nikita Kumari

AMARJEET KUMAR

ARFA PARWEEN

MAMTA KUMARI

JAGRITI KUMARI

RISHU KUMARI

Gautami kumari

CHHOTI KUMARI

YASHWANT KUMAR

KUMAR RISHAV RAJ

Shama Shakrin

MANTUN RAY

LALAN KUMAR

Rinku kumari

SAKSHEE KUMARI

ANKITA KUMARI

KAMRAN ALAM

KHUSHI KUMARI

ROHIT RAJ

RITIMARAJ

PRABHAKAR KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI KMARI

ZEBA KHATOON

MD AMAN BABU

RUPESH KUMAR

RATIRANJAN KUMAR

SC

EBC

MD ISHTEYAQUE AKHTAR

RASHMI RANI

Ekta Kumari

General

BC

General

BC

BC

General

General

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

BC

BC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
University Department of Botany
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Botany
University Department of Botany
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

14632337622

14693269701

14616239239

14686557687

14671807283

14651968822

14621439642

14687267497

14678518838

14685285445

14630922541

14691221970

14689845532

14692026341

14662039373

14642034044

14656410613

14659736059

14639058597

14623625233

14663857181

14694562331

14695710468

14663209952

14692438147

14643633729

14658034060

14669950817

14634987397

14654240053

14610012395

14690820912

14611252575

14673890334

MD ASHIF ALAM
RAJESH KUMAR
Sachin Kumar
RANJANA KUMARI
SANJANA KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR
MIKKI KUMARI
MENKA KUMARI
BC

KRITEE KUMARI
ROHIT KUMAR
SHANTI CHANDANI KUMARI
PRAKASH KUMAR
CHANDRA PRAKASH
Beauty kumari
Chandani kumari
DEEP SHIKHA
RANVEER KUMAR
BEBY KUMARI
SHOBHA KUMARI
AAHUTI KUMARI
Asmita Kumari
JUHI KUMARI
ANANYA HARSBARDDHAN
SIYA SHARAN KUMAR
Kamlesh Kumar
ABHISHEK KUMAR

Ward

MADHURI KUMARI

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

KHUSHI KUMARI

NITISH KUMAR

TANISHA KUMARI

Shalu Kumari

Juli kumari

RAUSHANI KUMARI

AJIT KUMAR

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Botany
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Botany
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
University Department of Botany
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Botany

University Department of Botany



14643681391

14661192807

14655006532

Suruchi Kumari

ARZOO KUMARI

RIYA KUMARI

General

General

General

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



