

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Botany, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14693245000	NEHA KUMARI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14646145276	SANA KAUSER	General	M.S. College, Motihari
3 .	14688545250	MAUSAM ROY	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
4 .	14669822092	GUDIYA KUMARI	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
5 .	14627720480	RISHIKA RAJ	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
6 .	14633792376	Juli Kumari	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
7 .	14636314037	Ankit Kumar	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
8 .	14698808919	SUCHITA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Botany
9 .	14669766247	ANSHU KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
10 .	14656728082	Vishal kumar	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
11 .	14620003515	KRITIKA SINGH	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
12 .	14689193551	NAFEESA KHATOON	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14689958926	KIRAN SUMAN	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
14 .	14628107047	PRASHANT KUMAR	General	University Department of Botany
15 .	14665064116	Shama Afrin	General	M.S. College, Motihari
16 .	14613035928	PALAK KUMARI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14684425208	Shiwangi Kumari	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14645274153	SALONI KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
19 .	14659661518	RUCHI KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14679853744	NIKKI KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
21 .	14687821692	AKANKSHA KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
22 .	14634179381	RAHUL KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14669727784	JESHIKA JASPAL	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14654502940	PRIYA KUMARI	General	University Department of Botany
25 .	14617386726	ANKITA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Botany
26 .	14636242849	RITIKA BHARTI	BC	University Department of Botany
27 .	14662278303	PALLAVI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14664444408	TASNIM KAUSAR	General	University Department of Botany
29 .	14619802504	TABBSUM NAJ	BC	University Department of Botany
30 .	14661883588	Khushi	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

31 .	14675558541	Rafa Eqra	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
32 .	14652333005	AVINISH KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
33 .	14683187882	SHUKUN KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
34 .	14626760073	POOJA KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
35 .	14650810375	ADITYA CHANDRA RANJAN	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
36 .	14686033898	SURBHI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
37 .	14631260526	Nikita Kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14687345418	AMARJEET KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
39 .	14622635964	ARFA PARWEEN	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
40 .	14654439258	MAMTA KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
41 .	14686944200	JAGRITI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
42 .	14681341456	RISHU KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
43 .	14643496844	Gautami kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
44 .	14696721484	CHHOTI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
45 .	14682611445	YASHWANT KUMAR	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
46 .	14613912452	KUMAR RISHAV RAJ	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
47 .	14628975709	Shama Shakrin	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
48 .	14635936191	MANTUN RAY	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
49 .	14654454973	LALAN KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
SC				
1 .	14669096330	Rinku kumari	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
EBC				
1 .	14623493905	SAKSHEE KUMARI	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14630715795	ANKITA KUMARI	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14647922358	KAMRAN ALAM	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14649258762	KHUSHI KUMARI	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
5 .	14680429240	ROHIT RAJ	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14684548690	RITIMA RAJ	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
7 .	14694068370	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
8 .	14676301133	NEHA KUMARI KMARI	EBC	University Department of Botany
9 .	14649308041	ZEBA KHATOON	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
10 .	14673306984	MD AMAN BABU	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14630327574	RUPESH KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14625243963	RATIRANJAN KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Botany
13 .	14674814676	MD ISHTEYAQUE AKHTAR	EBC	University Department of Botany
14 .	14645430550	RASHMI RANI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14670811367	Ekta Kumari	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

16 .	14632337622	MD ASHIF ALAM	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14693269701	RAJESH KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14616239239	Sachin Kumar	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14686557687	RANJANA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14671807283	SANJANA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14651968822	RAJESH KUMAR	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 .	14621439642	MIKKI KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14687267497	MENKA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
BC				
1 .	14678518838	KRITEE KUMARI	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
2 .	14685285445	ROHIT KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14630922541	SHANTI CHANDANI KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
4 .	14691221970	PRAKASH KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
5 .	14689845532	CHANDRA PRAKASH	BC	University Department of Botany
6 .	14692026341	Beauty kumari	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14662039373	Chandani kumari	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14642034044	DEEP SHIKHA	BC	University Department of Botany
9 .	14656410613	RANVEER KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14659736059	BEBY KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14639058597	SHOBHA KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
12 .	14623625233	AAHUTI KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14663857181	Asmita Kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14694562331	JUHI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14695710468	ANANYA HARSBARDDHAN	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14663209952	SIYA SHARAN KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
17 .	14692438147	Kamlesh Kumar	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
18 .	14643633729	ABHISHEK KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
Ward				
1 .	14658034060	MADHURI KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
General Economical Weaker(EWS)				
1 .	14669950817	KHUSHI KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2 .	14634987397	NITISH KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14654240053	TANISHA KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14610012395	Shalu Kumari	General	University Department of Botany
5 .	14690820912	Juli kumari	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14611252575	RAUSHANI KUMARI	General	University Department of Botany
7 .	14673890334	AJIT KUMAR	General	University Department of Botany

8 .	14643681391	Suruchi Kumari	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14661192807	ARZOO KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14655006532	RIYA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Print